COMPETITION TEAM 2020-2021| CLASSES START SEPTEMBER 16TH

MONDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

DOLLS (LEVEL 1)

5:00-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm

Dolls Lyrical
Dolls Wrkshp

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

SWEETIES (LEVEL 2)

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

5:30-6:15pm Sweetie Ballet
6:15-7:00pm Sweetie Hip Hop

4:00-5:30pm Sweetie Wrkshp

FRIDAY

45/1 hr
1.5 $81

S60 2hr

PRICING

$108 3 hr

5:30-6:15pm
6:15-7:15pm

4:30-5:15pm
5:15-6:00pm
6:00-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm

7:15-8:15pm

6:00-6:45pm
7:00-7:45pm
7:45-8:30pm
8:30-9:15pm

4:30-6:00pm

$162 4 hr

SASSYS (LEVEL 3)

Sassy Hip Hop

Sassy Ballet

Sassy Tech
Sassy Lyrical
Sassy Tap
Sassy Jazz

DONNAS (LEVEL 4)

Donna Hip Hop

Donna Tech
Donna Tap
Donna Jazz
Donna Lyrical

Donna Ballet

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

7:15-8:15pm

6:00-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm
7:45-8:30pm
8:30-9:15pm

4:30-6:00pm

DIVAS (LEVEL 5)

Diva Hip Hop

Diva Tech
Diva Lyrical
Diva Tap
Diva Jazz

Diva Ballet

e S
' l D ANGCE

0CD CLOSED

$216 5hr $270 6 hr
25 $135 3.5 $189 45 $243 55 $297 6.5 $340

$324




