COMPETITION TEAM 2020-2021 CLASSES START SEPTEMBER 16TH

DOLLS (LEVEL 1)			SASSYS (LEVEL 3)			DIVAS (LEVEL 5)	
MONDAY	5:00-5:30pm 5:30-6:30pm	Dolls Lyrical Dolls Wrkshp	TUESDAY WEDNESDAY	5:30-6:15pm 6:15-7:15pm 4:30-5:15pm 5:15-6:00pm 6:00-6:45pm 6:45-7:30pm	Sassy Hip Hop Sassy Ballet Sassy Tech Sassy Lyrical Sassy Tap Sassy Jazz	TUESDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY	7:15-8:15pmDiva Hip Hop6:00-6:45pmDiva Tech6:45-7:30pmDiva Lyrical7:45-8:30pmDiva Tap8:30-9:15pmDiva Jazz4:30-6:00pmDiva Ballet
SWEETIES (LEVEL 2)			DONNAS (LEVEL 4)				
TUESDAY THURSDAY	5:30-6:15pm 6:15-7:00pm 4:00-5:30pm	Sweetie Ballet Sweetie Hip Hop Sweetie Wrkshp	TUESDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY	7:15-8:15pm 6:00-6:45pm 7:00-7:45pm 7:45-8:30pm 8:30-9:15pm 4:30-6:00pm	Donna Hip Hop Donna Tech Donna Tap Donna Jazz Donna Lyrical Donna Ballet	Queen City 845.471.4589 info@queencitydance.com QCD CLOSED - October 31 November 25 - 29 December 21 - January 3 March 29 - April 4 May 31	

 PRICING
 45/1 hr
 \$60
 2 hr
 \$108
 3 hr
 \$162
 4 hr
 \$216
 5 hr
 \$270
 6 hr
 \$324

 1.5
 \$81
 2.5
 \$135
 3.5
 \$189
 4.5
 \$243
 5.5
 \$297
 6.5
 \$340